
La Jeunesse Choirs Schedule 2023-2024

Only altered dates and times appear on this schedule, regular rehearsals are assumed.
Tuesdays 5:00-5:30 pm Les Petits, 5:45-7:15 pm Les Choristes Choir, Saturdays 10-noon Musical Theatre

Choirs Musical Theatre Intensive

Tuesday, September 12 First Rehearsal!
Les Petits (LP) - 5:00 pm
Les Choristes (LP) - 5:45 pm

Saturday, September 16 First Rehearsal!
Les Dramatiques (LD) - 10:00 am

Tuesday, September 19th Bring a Friend Night - Both Rehearsals
Parent Info Night - During LC

Tuesday, October 3 Poinsettia forms sent home

Saturday, October 8 Thanksgiving - no rehearsal

Friday October 20 5:30pm Les Choristes: Perform at Wizard of
Oz event in Port Hope

Tuesday, November 14 Poinsettia forms due

Saturday, December 2 Poinsettia delivery day Poinsettia delivery day

Friday, December 8 Dress Rehearsal 4-8pm (dinner Dress Rehearsal 4-8pm (dinner



provided) provided)

Saturday, December 9 Concert 7pm (call time 6pm) Regular rehearsal 10-noon

Concert 7pm (call time 6pm)

Holiday Break

Tuesday, January 9 Rehearsals resume

Saturday, January 13 Rehearsals resume

Tuesday, January 16 Bring a Friend Day

Saturday, February 17 Family Day - no rehearsal

Late Feb/Early March - date TBA Trip to Mirvish to see Aladdin

Tuesday, March 12 March Break - no rehearsal

Saturday, March 16 March Break - no rehearsal

Early April - dates and times TBA Kiwanis Festival

Date TBA Coffee House concert with silent auction

Saturday May 11 Spring Concert 3pm (1pm call time)

June - date TBA AGM and end of year party


